
1.15 A.C.E. TALK: "Odd Jobs
in General’
12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)2.0 Music of the Celts
2.30 Music While You Work
3.0 Organ interlude
3.15 New recordings
8.30 Classical Hour
4.30 Cafe music
4.45-5.15 Children’s session:
Big Brother Bill
5.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-
DON NEWS and PropagandaFront)7.0 Local news service
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
"Dad and Dave’ :

7.45 What American Commenta-
tators Say
8. 0 Hillingdon Orchestra,"Caledonia" (Charrosin)8.6 "The Big Four?"8.19 Andy’s Southern’ Sere-
naders (banjo),
"Harmony Lane"8.26 "Stage Door Canteen"
(U.S.A. programme)
8.51 Langworth Gauchos,
"Cuban Sky," "I’ve Got a Heartfor Sale’? (Sorey)8.58 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary9.26 Queen’s Hall Orchestra,Prelude from "Dioclesian,"
Song of the Birds, ‘Timon ofAthens,’ Vivace ‘for Strings(Purcell)
9.31 Readings by Professor T.
D. Adams,"The Elizabethan Lyric"
9.54 London Philharmonic Or-
chestra,
5s Adagietto

(Bizet)9.58 Chelsea Singers,"Down in the Flow’ry Vale"
(Felsta)10. 0 Dance -e by Dick Col-vin and his Mus
10.50 Pro

FraFrontcae ae
11.15 Repetition 2) Greetingsfrom th? Boys Overseas12.0 CLOSE DOWN

LENVO)
DUNEDIN
1140 kc. 263 m.

5. Op.m. Variety
6. O Dinner music
7. 0 After dinner music
8. 0 For the Connoisseur
9. 0 Music from America
(U.S.A. programme),
9.30 Dance music
10. O Meditation music
10.30 Close down

LW 74 INVERCARGILL€80 ke. 441 m.

7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London News
9. 0-9.30 Correspondence Schoo}
session (see page 32)
411. 0 For My Lady: Husbandsand Wives: Sir Granville Ban-
tock and Countess Elene
Schweitzer P

11.15 A.C.E. TALK: "Odd Jobs
in General’42.0 Lunch music (12.15 and
ae ae? LONDON NEWS)thildren’s session: "One?stas a Time"’
5.1 Merry Moments
5.45 Personalities on Parade:
The Jesters
6. 0 Budget of Sport from the
Sportsman
6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.30 Propaganda Front6.45 After dinner music
7.30 Gardening Talk7.45 What American Commen-
tators Say
8. 0 Programme:
Concerto No. 1 in F Sharp
Minor (Rachmaninoff), Rach-
maninofY (piano) and Philadel-
phia Orchestraa Presenting for the Firstme
8.87 Station notices
; Newsreel with Commentary9.25 Orchestre Raymonde
9.30 "Cappy Ricks’’
10. 0 Close down

Friday. March 31

OSFemege
6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Price Tribunal
9.45 The Friendly Road (Jas-
per)
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 The Lawrence Family
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Sally)
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News
2.30 Home Service’ session
(Gran) ;

3. 0 For Ever Young
4.35 Health and Beauty session
(Marina), including Let’s Takea Look in Your Mirror
5.45 Uncle Tom and the Merry
Makers
6.15 London News
6.30 Music of the _ Masters7.15 The Van Teete
7.30 The Last of the"Hill Billiesaa Paeia Drums+"S Eye itness News; The
W.A.A.C Goes to War
8.20 Easy Aces
8.45 Sparky and Bud
9. 1 Announcements of National
Importance
9. Doctor Mac
9.20 Women of Courage: Lil-
lian D. Wald
wer Sports session (Bill Mere-
10.15 The Sammy Kaye Show
141. 0 London News

27ZB WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

6. 0, 7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning Reflections
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Josephine, Empress ofFrance
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister
11. 0 Musical programme
41.30 Shopping Reporter (Suz-
anne)
12. 0 Mid-day melody menu
12.145 & 1.15 p.m. . London News1.0 Moments of Charm
1.30 Easter Parade
2.30 Home Service sessiona

*
Anne)

3. 0 or Ever Young4.30 Health and Beauty session

cvony)5. 0 hildren’s session
6.15 London News6.30 Time Out with Ted Steele
and Grace Albert
7.15 The Van Teet
7.30 The Last of theHill Billies
7.45 Talking Drums8.5 Eye itness News: The
Boomerang Boys8.20 Easy Aces
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Women of Courage: Lola
Howl"y9.30 ew recordings10. 0 Diggers’ session11. 0 London News

SZB oe se
6. 0,7.0,7.45a.m. London News7.30 talk
8. 0 Breakfast Club9.0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning Reflections
10. 0 Judy and Jane10.16 Piano Parade
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister
11. 0 Favourites in Song11.30 Shopping (Eliza-
beth Anne
12. 0 Luncheon session
ae & 1.15 p.m. London News
2.30 Home

_
Service _ sessionoe? or Ever Young3:30 Celebrity interludep Health and Beauty sessionso. "Enitaron’ session (Gracean

6. 0 Places in the News (Teddy
Grundy)6.15 London News
6.30 Hymns at Eventide

Junior Sports session
The Van Teeters
The Last of the Hill Billice
Koliege of Musical Know=-NIN

®

2hsaledge
& Eye Witness News; CrewMissin
8.20 asy Aces
8.45 Bachelor’s Children
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Women of Courage: Louise
Michel
9.45 The Toff: 3ZB’s Racing
Reporter
10. 0 Musical Moneybags
41. 0 London News

47B DUNEDIN
1310 k.e, 229 m.

6. 0, 7.0,7.45a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning Reflections
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Radio Sunshine
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister
11.20 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)
42. 0 Lunch hour tunes
12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News"
4. 0 Luncheon melodies
2.30 Home Service. session
(Joyce)
3. 0’ For Ever Young
3.30 Those Happy Gilmans
4.15 The Health and Beauty
session
The Children’s session
These You Have Loved
London News
Voices of Yesterday: WileBooth
The Van Teeters
The Last of the Hill Billies
Preview of the Week-end

58308

asa
ad°=t
Eye Witness News: Clear
Roadnal

io Easy Aces
The Sunbeams’ Cameo
Doctor Mac
Women of. Courage: Char-lotte Bronte

10.30 Racing Preview
11. 0 London News

ITA PALMERSTON Nth.1400ke © 214m,

6. 0, 7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
7,30 Health Talk
9. 0-9.30 \Good Morning!
5.45 p.m. Dinner music6.15 London News
7.15 Passport to Danger (last
broadcast)
7.30 Yarns for Yanks. The
Town Tryer, told by Frank
Graham
8. 5 For Ever Young
8.20 Easy Aces
8.385 The Forces Request session
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Women of Courage
9.40 Preview of the Week-end
Sport (Fred Murphy)
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The NEW

DEODORANT
Keeps You daintyand cool:

Will not harm IIa
fabrics, and in-stantioube
Non-irritating,
antisepticand
fragrantlyperfumed.
PriceTt2/6per large jar-
FromallChemists,Cosmetic'Countens'
andDepartment Stores:
TeparedbySalmond&SpraggonLtd,MaitmeBuilding;CuxtomhouseQuay.Wellingtoa;Ci14
LQ_Q_QL

TOoorANT
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'DEOdORANT

Ptotectiop!
Insist on Sanray_-the ideal
disinfectant for all farm and
household purposes:
Lathers freely with soapy
water: Remember Sanray
for health protection. SANRAY

OISINFECTANT
FLUID

SANBAY A(Aboratores
Ladend Ter

EGIANT RAS Jones Ltd Chtocn

DisineeNz Distributors: SIMMS JONES LTD Christchurch: 114


